
   
 

   
 

COMPANY NAME: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT. LTD. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR IOCL MANESAR TRUCKER'S
DHABA KITCHEN EQUIPMENT



   
 

2 

 

 

 



   
 

3 

 

 

 

 



   
 

4 

 



   
 

5 

 



   
 

6 

 

 



   
 

7 

 



   
 

8 

 



   
 

9  



Three Burner Range
(Existing Truck)

(1830WX700DX850H)

Tandoor
(Existing Truck)

(750WX700DX850H)

SS working table
with below two

shelves
(400WX700DX850H)

WASH BASIN

STAFF REST
ROOM

staff
cafeteria

Existing
Dhaba Sink

DISHWASH
AREA

Elec. Room/IT
Room

SH
U

TT
ER

OPENING

OPENING OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

OPENING

BACK SIDE PASSAGE

RAILING

EN
TR

Y

HOT

Under Counter Ref.
(0-4°) with SS Top
(1800WX700DX850H)

Visi cooler

COLD COLD COLD

1/61/61/6

COLD COLD COLD

1/61/61/6

COLD COLD

1/61/6

Microwave

Sandwich
Griller

Window

Mixer Grinder
(EXISTING

TRUCK)

OBS Overhead
with 2 shelves

(900WX300DX450H)

EXISTING BLACK GRANITE COUNTER

EXISTING BLACK
GRANITE COUNTER

SS
 w

or
ki

ng
 ta

bl
e

w
ith

 b
el

ow
 tw

o
sh

el
ve

s
(9

00
W

X7
00

D
X8

50
H

)

RAILING

18
2119

Weighing
Machine
150kg

OBS Sink
(815WX640DX810H)

OBS Sink
(900WX650DX850H)

SS Trolly

OBS Overhead
with 2 shelves

(1220WX300DX425H)

SS
 P

ar
tit

io
n

Exhaust fan

wall fan

wall fan

w
al

l f
an

O
BS

 o
ve

rh
ea

d 
w

ith
2 

sh
el

ve
s

(1
10

0W
X3

00
D

x4
55

H
)

Existing
black

granite
counter

wall
opening

wall
opening

Ice cube
machine

(Existing OBS)

MS Stand 4"
ht. for rice,

daal steel box

MS stand 4"
ht. for rice,

daal steel box

5 Ltr
Geyser

Below counter SS Stand
with below shelf

(1050WX600DX600H)

Two door vertical
freezer (0 to 4°)

(740WX830DX2000H)

com. exhaust fan

Pedestal fan

Fl
y 

C
at

ch
er

Fly Catcher

02
Hot Case Display

(existing truck)

01 03

05

08

09

10

11

12 13 14

15

16 20

22

23

24

25

24
26

27

27

27

28

29

29

Fl
y 

C
at

ch
er

29

30 30

0706

Chest freezer
380 Ltr.

04
MS Rack with  5

shelves
(900WX450DX1800H)

MS Rack with  5
shelves

(900WX450DX1800H)

HOTHOTHOT
1/2

Hot Bain Marie
(Counter Top)
(existing truck)

1/2 1/2 1/2

Under Counter Ref.
(0-4°) with (OHS)

(1800WX700DX850H)

OHS)
(1800WX300D

17

3131

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

25-06-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA@IOCL MANESARGULLY KITCHEN LAYOUT

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 03

EQUIPMENT NAME: SS
STAND WITH BELOW SHELF

SIZE-: 1050WX600DX600HT.
QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

PLAN

ELEVATION A ELEVATION B

ALL SIDE SPLASH 50MM

S.S. COVERING 20GA.(304)

38MM SQ. PIPE SS304
4 LEGS WITH ADJ. FEETBELOW SHELF

TOP MADE OF 16G SS304 SS SHEET
SPLASH OF ALL SIDES 50MM HIGH

B

A

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 04

EQUIPMENT NAME: CHEST
FREEZER 380LTR.

MODEL-: CELFROST 380LTR.
QTY-: 01

Chest freezer
380 Ltr.

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



S.S. TOP 16GA (304)

A

COLD STORAGE DIGITAL CONTROLLER

1MM 304 PC
DOOR 1MM 304 PC

FLOOR LEVEL

DRIP TRAY

PLAN

ELEVATION A-A

ISOMETRIC VIEW

EQUIPMENT NO: 05

EQUIPMENT NAME: Under
counter Refrigerator (0 to 4°)
with 8no.  16 GN PAN

SIZE-: 1800WX700DX850HT.

QTY-: 01
BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

Under Counter Ref.
(0-4°) with SS Top
(1800WX700DX850H)

COLD COLD COLD

1/61/61/6

COLD COLD COLD

1/61/61/6

COLD COLD

1/61/6

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



S.S. TOP 16GA (304)

A

COLD STORAGE DIGITAL CONTROLLER

1MM 304 PC
DOOR 1MM 304 PC

FLOOR LEVEL

DRIP TRAY

PLAN

ELEVATION A-A

ISOMETRIC VIEW

EQUIPMENT NO: 06

EQUIPMENT NAME: Under
counter Refrigerator (0 to 4°)
with Overhead Shelves
(1800WX300D)

SIZE-: 1800WX700DX850HT.

QTY-: 01
BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

Under Counter Ref.
(0-4°) with SS Top
(1800WX700DX850H)

Overhead shelfOverhead shelf

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 07

EQUIPMENT NAME:
Sandwich Griller

SIZE-: AS/SPEC.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: KAMALAKSHI

PLAN

EQUIPMENT NO: 08

EQUIPMENT NAME:
Microwave

SIZE-: as/spec.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/Sel.
/CELFROST

PLAN

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 10

EQUIPMENT NAME: SS
Work Table (below 2 shelves)

SIZE-: 900WX700DX850HT.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC. S.S. TOP 16GA (304)

A

PLAN

Shelf

FLOOR LEVEL

ELEVATION A

Shelf

EQUIPMENT NO: 09

EQUIPMENT NAME: VISI
COOLER

MODEL NO.: AS/SELECTION

QTY-: 01

PLAN
A

ELEVATION A

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 13

EQUIPMENT NAME: SS
Work Table (below 2 shelves)

SIZE-: 400WX700DX850HT.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

S.S. TOP 16GA (304)

A

PLAN

Shelf

FLOOR LEVEL

ELEVATION A

Shelf

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 16

EQUIPMENT NAME: SS
PARTITION

SIZE-: 600WX300HT.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

PLAN

ELEVATION

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 22

EQUIPMENT NAME: Two Door
Freezer ( 0-4°) Temp.

SIZE-: 740WX830DX2000HT.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: CELFROST

PLAN

ELEVATION

EQUIPMENT NO: 23

EQUIPMENT NAME: Weighing
Machine (Cap. 150KG)

SIZE-: AS/SPEC.

QTY-: 01

BRAND: METIS

PLAN

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: 24

EQUIPMENT NAME: MS
STAND

SIZE-: 1200WX450DX100HT.
QTY-: 02

BRAND: AS/MS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

PLAN

ELEVATION A

A

EQUIPMENT NO: 26

EQUIPMENT NAME: SS
TROLLY

SIZE-: 450WX450DX850HT.
QTY-: 01

BRAND: AS/SS
MANUFACTURER

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



EQUIPMENT NO: BK-31

EQUIPMENT NAME: MS Powder
coated Rack with 5 shelves

SIZE-: 900WX450DX1800HT.

QTY-: 02
BRAND: AS/MS
MANUFACTURER SPEC.

SS SHELVES 18GA (304) SS SQ. PIPE 40X40X1.2
(304)

NYLON ADJ. BULLET
FEET

ELEVATION

PLAN

DATE PREP CHKD APPVDSCALE

NORTH DRAWING NO Rev.

DRAWING TITLE:PROJECT NAME:

REV. DATE PREP BY CHK BY APPVD BY REMARK

ARCHITECT NAME:

CLIENT NAME:

STAMP:

FOR APPROVAL

FOR DISCUSSION

FOR TENDER

FOR CONSTRUCTION

STATUS OF RELEASE:

19-07-2024 NIROJ SHRIWAL

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN@IOCL MANESAREQUIPMENT DETAIL

TFS

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES
CHEF VICKY RITUPARN SHARMA



S. No. Equipment Dimensions Qty Category Wattage(KW) Elec. Point Ht. Water supply Height Drain Gas & GLDS Point Exhaust REMARKS Category

3
SS STAND WITH TWO SHELVES 
BELOW

1050Wx600Dx600H+50 HIGH 1 Fabrication

4 CHEST FREEZER 380 LTR. AS/SELECTION 1 Refrigeration 1 450MM/FFL

5
UNDER COUNTER REFER TEMP (0-4°) 
WITH 8 1/6 GN PAN

1800Wx700Dx850H+50 HIGH 1 Refrigeration 4 1200MM/FFL

6
UNDER COUNTER REFER TEMP (0-4°) 
WITH OHS (1800WX300D)

1800Wx700Dx850H+50 HIGH 1 Refrigeration 4 1200MM/FFL

7 SANDWICH GRILLER (TABLE TOP) AS/SELECTION 1 Boughtout 0.5 1200MM/FFL
8 MICROWAVE AS/SEL./CELFROST 1 Boughtout 0.5 1200MM/FFL
9 VISI COOLER AS/SELECTION 1 Refrigeration 2.5 1200MM/FFL

10
SS WORKING TABLE WITH TWO 
SHELVES BELOW

900Wx700Dx850H+50 HIGH 1 Fabrication

13
SS WORKING TABLE WITH TWO 
SHELVES BELOW

400Wx700Dx850H+50 HIGH 1 Fabrication

16 SS PARTITION 600Wx300H 1 Fabrication EXISTING YES

22
REACH IN FREEZER (TWO DOOR)         
( 0 to 4° ) TEMP

680Wx810DX1850H 1 Refrigeration 2 1500MM/FFL

23 WEIGHING MACHINE (CAP.150KG) AS/SEL./METIS 1 Boughtout 0.5 450MM/FFL
24 MS STAND (LOW HT.) AS/SPEC. 1200Wx450DX100H 2 Fabrication

26 SS TROLLY 450Wx450DX850H 1 Fabrication

27 WALL FAN AS/SEL. 3 Boughtout 0.5 1500MM/FFL
28 PEDESTAL FAN AS/SEL. 1 Boughtout 0.5 1200MM/FFL
29 FLY CATCHER AS/SELECTION 3 Boughtout 0.5 1500MM/FFL
30 EXHAUST FAN (COMMERCIAL) AS/SELECTION 3 Boughtout 0.5 1500MM/FFL
31 MS RACK WITH 5 SHELVES 900Wx450DX1800H 1 Boughtout

32 OGT AS/SELECTION 1 OGT

33
LONG BODY MIXER FOR DISHWASH 
SINK

AS/SELECTION 2 Boughtout

34 SS DRAIN JAALI 300WX300D 2 Boughtout

1
PHILIPS T BEAMER 20W 
RECHARGEABLE EMERGENCY LIGHT, 
COOL DAY WHITE

AS/SELECTION 6 Boughtout 3

20

TRUCKER'S DHABA KITCHEN @ IOCL MANESAR EQUIPMENT BOQ.

TOTAL ELECTRIC LOAD  (KW)

NOTE:
          1. All the dimension needs to be physically measured at site by the vendor before commencing the production..
          2. G/N Pan Requirement will be shared by concerned brand.

BOUGHT OUT ITEMS:


	a516aa40924ab12e09cd118a161c67aa8df8dc05b7c913bb6f35b688f7a75d6a.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-GULLY KITCHEN
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-3
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-4
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-5
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-6
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-07 08
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-9 10
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-13
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-16
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-22 23
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-24 26
	IOCL Manesar Trucker's kitchen planning_24062024-35


